Greetings!

My name is Mike Snook. Originally from
Tasmania, Australia, | have worked for over
fifty years on building boats of all sizes. |
am glad to combine my knowledge with
former owner Ron Mueller's legacy to
provide an exceptional rowing experience.
My company, Wayland Marine, LLC., has
offered the very best adventure, recreation,
and fitness rowing shells since 1988.

Located in scenic Anacortes, WA, the
gateway to the San Juan Islands, | have
built my own Wherry and rowed the
surrounding bays and waterways for the
past 14 years. | am excited to help you
start your own adventure! I'll help you
choose the best rowing hull for your needs.

Feel free to call or email me at any time
during your decision process. For more
information on all the Wayland Marine
boats, as well as news and events, visit
www.merrywherry.com or call me at
360-420-0437.

Best Regards,

Mike Snook
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Wooden Kits

Fiberglass

Hull Model

Merry Wherry
Merry Wherry Two
Verry Merry

Merry Shell

Merry Sea

Merry Sea Two
Sea Breeze

Sea Ranger

Sea Ranger Two

Carbon Oars - $520

Adventure,
Recreation,
Fitness

R

R/A

A/R

A/R

R/F

R/A

R/A

Length

15'

19’

19’

18

19’

22’

17’ 671

16’

19’

Width

34"

39”

26”

24”

3911

417

2811

331!

38“

Hull

Weight

35 Ib.
55 Ib.
35 Ib.
35 Ib.
65 Ib.
75 |b.
35 Ib.
58 Ib.

72 |b.

Deck Capacity

300 Ib.

500 Ib.

200 Ib.

v 250 Ib.

v 500 Ib.

v 600 Ib.

v 250 Ib.

470 Ib.

600 Ib.

Price

$930

$1,299

$930

$895

$1,499

$2,050

$2,525

$4,100

$4,400

Price with RowWing(s)

$1,585
$1,994/ $2,689
$1,585
$1,550
$2,194
$2,745/ $3,440
$3,195
$4,795

$5,095/ $5,790

RowWing price includes fit kit



