

Greetings!

My name is Mike Snook. Originally from Tasmania, Australia, I have worked for over fifty years on building boats of all sizes. I am glad to combine my knowledge with former owner Ron Mueller's legacy to provide an exceptional rowing experience. My company, Wayland Marine, LLC., has offered the very best adventure, recreation, and fitness rowing shells since 1988.

Located in scenic Anacortes, WA, the gateway to the San Juan Islands, I have built my own Wherry and rowed the surrounding bays and waterways for the past 14 years. I am excited to help you start your own adventure! I'll help you choose the best rowing hull for your needs.

Feel free to call or email me at any time during your decision process. For more information on all the Wayland Marine boats, as well as news and events, visit www.merrywherry.com or call me at 360-420-0437.

Best Regards,

Mike Snook

WAYLAND MARINE, LLC
MICHAEL SNOOK
3418 F AVE.
ANACORTES, WA 98221



Build It • Row It • Love It



Quality Rowing Since 1988

Anacortes, Washington

www.merrywherry.com







WAYLANDZINARINE

Summer 2011									
	Hull Model	Adventure, Recreation, Fitness	Length	Width	Hull Weight	Deck	Capacity	Price	Price with RowWing(s)
Wooden Kits	Merry Wherry	R	15'	34"	35 lb.		300 lb.	\$930	\$1,585
	Merry Wherry Two	R/A	19'	39"	55 lb.		500 lb.	\$1,299	\$1,994/ \$2,689
	Verry Merry	F	19'	26"	35 lb.		200 lb.	\$930	\$1,585
	Merry Shell	F	18'	24"	35 lb.	v	250 lb.	\$895	\$1,550
	Merry Sea	A/R	19'	39"	65 lb.	~	500 lb.	\$1,499	\$2,194
	Merry Sea Two	A/R	22'	41"	75 lb.	•	600 lb.	\$2,050	\$2,745/ \$3,440
Fiberglass	Sea Breeze	R/F	17' 6"	28"	35 lb.	~	250 lb.	\$2,525	\$3,195
	Sea Ranger	R/A	16'	33"	58 lb.		470 lb.	\$4,100	\$4,795
	Sea Ranger Two	R/A	19'	38"	72 lb.		600 lb.	\$4,400	\$5,095/ \$5,790